
HPHS PTA Executive Positions 2024-20245 Board Email Phone Number

HPHS PTA Appointed Positions

President Jean Signor jksignor@gmail.com 214-924-6275
President-Elect Neely Thrash neely@thrash.me 214-906-7648
VP Finance Elizabeth Speicher speicher.elizabeth@gmail.com 214-215-3813
General Treasurer Kyle Huckaby huckabyk@gmail.com 214-207-5327
General Treasurer Elect Allyn Waid allynwaid@yahoo.com 214-673-7534
Back-to-School-Signup Officer Gina Grove ginagrove@me.com 214-215-7857
Cafeteria Finance Officer Claire Baker claire@teambaker4.com 214-726-8836
Cafeteria Finance Officer-Elect Ashley Blanchette ashley.d.blanchette@gmail.com
Communications Officer Gretel Shipley gretelshipley@gmail.com 214-353-2382
Member-at-large Officer Katherine Lewis katherineglewis@me.com 214-418-6083
Secretary Carrie Cothrum cothrum@sbcglobal.net 214-212-0051
Scots Challenge Officer Renne Lokey thelokeys@me.com 214-356-2414
Scots Challenge Officer-Elect Jennifer Lancashire jenlancashire@gmail.com 469-260-2777
Supply Shop Co-Officer Nicole Brewer breweretc@yahoo.com 214-477-0585
Supply Shop Co-Officer Ashlie Schooler amschooler@gmail.com 405-201-0895
Supply Shop Co-Officer Elect Jennifer Barfoot jennifer.barfoot@gmail.com 713-702-8200
Supply Shop Co-Officer Elect Mandy Hemphill mancran@mac.com 214-566-7447
Supply Shop Treasurer Kristina Whitcomb kristinabush@aol.com 214-354-7468

AP Testing Chair Laura Haag laurahaag@yahoo.com 214-926-3141
Cafeteria Volunteer Chair Margarita Coale margarita.coale@gmail.com 214-213-5554
Cafeteria Day Captain Alison Malone alison_malone@sbcglobal.net 214-415-4243
Cafeteria Day Captain Hallie Lawrence heplawrence@sbcglobal.net 214-558-6088
Cafeteria Day Captain Alex Sweeney deutschpal@aol.com 469-831-1645
Cafeteria Day Captain Amanda Albritton amanda@albrittonday.com 214-794-6941
Caring Scots Co-Chair Ali Watkins alibwatkins@gmail.com 214-450-6390
Caring Scots Co-Chair Tanya Benbow tanyabenbow2@yahoo.com 214-288-2800

214- 912-4963



Caring Scots Co-Chair Stacey Beck staceyelaine74@me.com 415-377-8471
Caring Scots Co-Chair Natalie Guerry nat1137@aol.com 214-212-6493
College Night Co-Chair Jackie Converse jackieconverse@gmail.com 214-673-7852
College Night Co-Chair Allison Chandler allisonchandler@sbcglobal.net 214-769-7040
Fish Camp Co-Chair Lindsey  Miller ljmillerhome@gmail.com 214-906-5787
Fish Camp Co-Chair Lara Gaither
Fish Camp Co-Chair Shannon Williams shannon.williams@drybarshops.com 214-735-4944
Grounds & Building Chair Charlotte Sharpe csharpe75@sbcglobal.net 214-232-7752
Mad For Plaid Chair Julie Melihercik jmelihercik@gmail.com 678-458-4403
Newcomers Chair Angie Hudes angie@hudes.net 214-287-3503
Newcomers Chair Crystal Pinson cepinson@me.com 214-205-1433
Open House Chair Addie Skinner adelaide.skinner@gmail.com 214-704-6495
Open House Chair Marty Petit 214-491-9946
Open House Chair Sarah Jones sarahkelleyjones@gmail.com 214-697-7795
Parent Education Chair (PEC) Missy Hillesheim mbrown@mbhlegal.com 214-924-3522
Prom Co-Chair Rochelle Cullum rcullum@sbcglobal.net 214-683-3591
Prom Co-Chair Kristin Halsey kristin.halsey@hotmail.com 469-682-4138
Prom Co-Chair Jeannie Denton jeandenton@sbcglobal.net 469-855-1420
Prom Co-Chair Alyson Booth alyson_booth@yahoo.com 214-801-8042
Publicity Chair Randi McParlin randi.mcp@gmail.com 214-912-3281
Science Festival Co-Chair hilarylynch10@gmail.com 504-220-6809
Science Festival Co-Chair Michele Vicente m.m.vicente@swbell.net 214-562-4157
Science Festival Chair-elect Kimberly Slade kimberlyRslade@yahoo.com 214-519-3726
Science Festival Chair-elect Hilary Lynch hilarylynch10@gmail.com 504-220-6809
Scots Challenge Committee Member -  Principal Breakfast/VIP Fish Camp Carrie Cothrum cothrum@sbcglobal.net 214-212-0051
Scots Challenge Committee Member -  Principal Breakfast/VIP Fish Camp Rebecca Heck rebeccalheck@yahoo.com 214-437-3432
Scots Challenge Committee Member- Corporate Donations Marcy Simmons marcysimmons1@yahoo.com 704-408-9555
Scots Challenge Committee Member - Corporate Donations Alicia Wood alicia@aliciawoodlifestyle.com 214-293-4040

lara.gaither@gmail.com 214-417-6834

Hilary Lynch 



Scots Challenge Committee Member - Spreadsheets Hallie Lawrence heplawrence@sbcglobal.net 214-555-6088
Scots Challenge Committee Member - Signs Kelli Wagner kelligwagner@yahoo.com 214-298-8869
Scots Challenge - Corporate Matching Suzie Forsberg suzieforsberg@gmail.com 214-924-0221
Scots Challenge - Bricks Amy Anderson andersonamy@gmail.com 713-530-2236
Scots Rewards Chair Tracy Cohen tracybossard@yahoo.com 469-516-1276
Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 9 Chelsea Duvall ctduvall@me.com 214-597-1209
Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 9 Emily Lee eblum.lee@gmail.com 214-417-6834
Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 10 Alissa Gearing alissa.gearing@gmail.com 214-957-5003
Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 10 Molly Thomas molly.thomas@alliebeth.com
Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 10 Meredith Ferrell meredith.ferrell@compass.com
Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 11 Allison Allison allison_m_allison@att.net 214-354-4688
Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 11 Marea McMurry mareamcmurray@me.com 214-543-2994
Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 11 Susan Frymire susanfrymire@gmail.com 214-537-8753
Social Media Chair Tiffany Luedtke tifflue@sbcglobal.net 214-693-9595
Student Registration Co-Chair Kris Jefferies sloan-k@sbcglobal.net 214-675-4281
Student Registration Co-Chair Courtney Laczkowski courtneylacz@gmail.com 214-282-7963
Supply Shop Book Coordinator
Supply Shop Volunteer Coordinator Rachel Stienke rachelstienke@gmail.com 214-552-1156
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Lanier Monk laniermonk@sbcglobal.net 214-629-0440
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Jen Munoz jennifer@thepressretriever.com 310-564-6847
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Nancy Scripps nancy@scrippsfamily.org 214-718-4907
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Kristina Hallam 972-809-9670
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Rebecca Whitaker thewhitakers@icloud.com 214-535-5772
Teacher/Staff District Appreciation Day Chair Missy Finger missy_jon@sbcglobal.net 214-641-0564
Teacher/Staff Birthday Gift Chair Denise Thayer denisedthayer@gmail.com 214-215-3426
Volunteer Software Chair Carrie Rosamond rosamond2027@gmail.com 214-405-8425
Webmaster Kacy Ellis kacy.m.ellis@gmail.com 214-507-0547

Maryann Denton

HPHS PTA Senior Activities Positions



Senior Activities Co-Chair Elizabeth Speicher speicher.elizabeth@gmail.com 214-215-3813
Senior Activities Co-Chair Lindsey Brown lindseycbrown@yahoo.com 214-674-2372
Baccalaureate/Commencement Co-Chair Kay Herring jeherring1@yahoo.com 214-649-1608
Baccalaureate/Commencement Co-Chair Courtney Wiles courtwiles2@gmail.com 214-682-1265
Baccalaureate/Commencement Co-Chair Marcy Haggar haggarmarcy@gmail.com 214-793-0309
Baccalaureate/Commencement Co-Chair Laura Thomason thomasonfamily@gmail.com 214-906-6954
All Night Party Co-Chair Jennifer Kennedy jennylou.kennedy@gmail.com 214-505-6147
All Night Party Co-Chair Lisa Roberts lroberts@brsales.com 214-207-8998
All Night Party Co-Chair Meredith McBee meredithmcbee@me.com 214-682-5295
All Night Party Co-Chair Maryann Denton maryann@fourstard.com 214-693-1085
Last First Day Tish Visinsky thevisinskys@gmail.com 214-727-1972
Last First Day Allison Murphy allisonkelleymurphy@gmail.com 214-763-8004
Honors Day Co-Chair Libby Johnson libby_s_johnson@yahoo.com 214-755-1297
Honors Day Co-Chair Tracy Matthews tracy.matthews@att.net 214-274-6945
Honors Day Co-Chair Mary Katharine Gill mkgill@gmail.com 214-803-2314
Picnic Co-Chair Amanda Albritton amanda@albrittonday.com 214-794-6941
Picnic Co-Chair Ayeh Powers ayehpowers@sbcglobal.net 214-298-6725
Picnic Co-Chair Arden Ellis ardenellis@gmail.com 214-244-8562
Senior Picture Board Darla Haglund thehaglundfamily@gmail.com 214-995-0266
Senior Picture Board Sara Cavey saracv1@gmail.com 409-789-7091
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Armstrong Meredith Mabus meredithmabus@hotmail.com
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Armstrong Susan Glassmoyer susan.glassmoyer@sbcglobal.net
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Bradfield Missy Finger missy_jon@sbcglobal.net 214-641-0564
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Bradfield Nancy Anderson nancysa@me.com 214-244-6200
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: UP Jane Butler janesbutler97@gmail.com 214-497-2171
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: UP Amy Anderson andersonamya@gmail.com 713-530-2236
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Hyer Amy McNulty amyannmcnulty@gmail.com 214-893-0823
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Hyer Neely Thrash neely@thrash.me 214-906-7648

214-566-2027

214-870-4972



Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Hyer Gina Grove ginagrove@me.com 214-215-7857


